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Team — Pennsylvania
Finish Position: 1
Team Score: 48

Last Name

Starliper
Cochran
Parks
Goldstein
Young

Team — Massachusetts
Finish Position: 2
Team Score: 65

Last Name

Masciarelli
Appleton
Boutin
Oblak
Jones

Team — New York
Finish Position: 3
Team Score: 83

Last Name

Baloga
Turk
Stronski
Hennelly
Morganti
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First Name

Marlee
Mia
Taryn
Isabelle
Gwyneth

First Name

Sydney
Margot
Emily
Kylie
Olivia

First Name

Karrie
Katie
Isabelle
Mary
Olivia

Girls State Team Results

Grade

12
10
12
12
1

Grade

1
1
12
12
1

Grade

1
12
12
12

City

Wellsville
Coraopolis
Greencastle
Ambler
Lebanon

City
Northbridge
Mattapoisett
Chicopee
Sudbury
Hopkinton

City

New Windsor
Carmel
Bronxville
Suffern
Syracuse

Time
Posted

17:03.6
18:10.9
18:16.4
18:20.8
18:42.6

Time
Posted

17:18.7
17:54.5
18:21.8
18:44.3
18:54.6

Time
Posted

17:36.8
18:29.4
18:44.0
18:47.8
18:49.6

balance.



»

Team — New Jersey
Finish Position: 4
Team Score: 90

Last Name

Vanasse
Mehlhorn
McCabe

Amisano
Clancy

Team — Connecticut
Finish Position: 5
Team Score: 91

Last Name

Wiser
Noble
Hedlund
Graham
Zydanowicz
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First Name

Nicole
Caroline
Brigid
Hayley
Shannon

First Name

Kate
Mari
Kate
Ava
Jenna

Girls State Team Results

Grade

12
10
1
10
12

Grade

1
1
12
10
12

City
Martinsville
Belle Mead
Bayonne

Hazlet
North Arlington

City
Southbury

Old Greenwich
Manchester

Bethel
W Hartford

Time
Posted

18:01.4
18:22.7
18:44.6
18:46.3
18:54.9

Time
Posted

17:38.1
18:28.0
18:39.4
18:50.8
19:01.8

balance.



